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3
17:45

2700 m
40.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix Du Lion D'Angers
Rennpreis: 40.000 € (18.000 10.000 5.600 3.200 2.000 800 400)
Breed 1 Class D 40.000. - harnessed, females. - metres 2.700 (G. P.) 18.000, 10.000, 5.600, 3.200, 2.000, 800, 400. Years For mar ( 
puddle) of 5 (J), not having won 50.000. 

1
2700

ML: 470,0

Johanna Eleven
5j. b hors S (Atlas De Joudes - Baraka De Car

Trainer: Antonio Ripoll Rigo
Besitzer: J.M. Dominici
Züchter: Kiara Dominici

Miquel-J.Barcelo Bisquerra

2023: 8  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    31.720 € 2022: 13  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    9.770 €14,7 41.710 €
17.08 Enghien 9 15,0 2875B 40.000 17,0 J.F. Senet Junon De Lou, Java De La Rouvre, Joy Du 
06.08 Enghien 1 16,0 2875B 35.000 20,0 A. Barrier Johanna Eleven, Jet Set, Jeune Orange Cot
25.07 La Capelle 2 17,5 2700A 21.000 10,0 J. Koubiche Joria Mesloise, Johanna Eleven, Java Mip
29.06 Enghien dis 2875B 35.000 34,0 M.J. Barcelo Bisquerra Jurilovca, Julie Du Clos, Jonquille D'Aimte
11.06 Chartres 5 16,5 2825B 19.500 42,0 J.C. Rotger Serra Javanaise Song, Java Du Plessis, Juliana D

2
ML: 36,0

Jakira
5j. b hors S (Dragon Des Racques - Cinderella

Trainer: Laurent Laudren
Besitzer: L. Laudren
Züchter: M. Laurent Laudren

Laurent Laudren

2023: 13  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    16.795 € 2022: 16  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    23.700 €12,6 44.495 €
31.12 Vincennes 4 14,9 2850B 35.000 11,0 B. Rochard Joma Ov, Jumby Bay, Joadie Wind
24.12 Vincennes 3 14,8 2700B 35.000 19,0 Y. Lebourgeois Japonica, Jeremice Merite, Jakira
12.12 Vincennes dis 2850B 35.000 88,0 L. Laudren Jeunesse Eternelle, Jade D'Erable, Jazzie D
19.11 Vincennes 6 16,0 2850B 35.000 122,0 L. Laudren Jolie Gravure, Joy To Gis, Jet Set
05.11 Saint-Brieuc 2 18,6 3150B 14.500 10,0 L. Laudren Johanna Jobyna, Jakira, Justice Delarcham

3A

ML: 55,0

Just Glory
5j. b hors S (Prodigious - Crazy Queen)

Trainer: Etienne Dubois
Besitzer: Etienne Dubois
Züchter: M. Jean-Philippe Dubois

Etienne Dubois

2023: 12  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    3.950 € 2022: 9  Starts - 3  Siege - 3  Plätze    40.880 €13,1 44.830 €
31.12 Vincennes dis 2850B 35.000 12,0 Etienne Dubois Joma Ov, Jumby Bay, Joadie Wind
20.12 Vincennes 5 13,1 2100A 35.000 65,0 Etienne Dubois Joligirl Beaufour, Julia Quesnot, Jakarta De 
27.11 Vincennes dis 2100A 35.000 112,0 Etienne Dubois Jalouz D'Oliverie, Jackpotina, Jaya Des Bro
31.10 Cabourg unpl 2775B 25.000 30,0 Etienne Dubois Jane Cash, Jalisca Des Ambres, Jade Thori
18.10 Cabourg dis 2775B 25.000 29,0 Etienne Dubois Joy Des Champs, Joyeuse Entree, Joie Gib

4
ML: 5,0

Jade Winner
5j. b hors S (Carat Williams - Altesse Winner)

Trainer: Matthieu Abrivard
Besitzer: Ecurie Winner
Züchter: S.C.E.A. Winner

Matthieu Abrivard

2024: 1 Start - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    15.750 € 2023: 9  Starts - 3  Siege - 1  Platz    29.765 €14,0 45.515 €
04.01 Vincennes 1 15,8 2700B 35.000 6,6 M. Abrivard Jade Winner, Joke De Chenu, Joella Bella
28.12 Vincennes 3 15,2 2700B Monte 31.000 2,9 A. Abrivard Joyabella, Jamaique Dairpet, Jade Winner
10.12 Laval 8 15,1 2050A 13.000 18,0 Emilien Dupont Jouteur D'Auge, Jasondor Du Vinois, Jingal
26.11 Angers dis 3150B 13.000 24,0 Emilien Dupont Jalvent Montaval, Jaseur, Jaya Saint Clair
01.10 Cholet U 17,0 2825B 16.500 30,0 F. Desmigneux Jalenza Du Bocage, Jean No Du Margas, Ji

5
ML: 18,0

Joadie Wind
5j. b hors S (Charly Du Noyer - Boadie Du Cap

Trainer: Pierre-Yves Verva
Besitzer: Ecurie Haras Des Quatre Ven
Züchter: Ecurie Haras Des Quatre Vent

Pierre-Yves Verva

2024: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2023: 13  Starts - 3  Siege - 1  Platz    38.040 €13,1 45.590 €
07.01 Vincennes 8 15,1 2850B 40.000 29,0 P.Y. Verva Joy To Gis, Joria Mesloise, Jungle Green
31.12 Vincennes 3 14,6 2850B 35.000 15,0 P.Y. Verva Joma Ov, Jumby Bay, Joadie Wind
19.12 Vincennes 1 13,1 2100A 35.000 7,4 P.Y. Verva Joadie Wind, J'y Pense, Jamaique De Hoer
13.12 Le Croisé-Laroch dis 2700A 18.000 5,8 P.Y. Verva Java Du Bas Bosq, Jersey Bleue, J'y Pense
08.12 Vincennes 12 18,6 2700B Monte 31.000 36,0 D. Thomain June De Rodrey, Jezabel Mahcath, Jalisca 

6
ML: 55,0

Joella Bella
5j. b hors S (Niky - Noella Bella)

Trainer: Jean-Paul Marmion
Besitzer: Ecurie Jean Paul Marmion
Züchter: M. Rémi Boucret

Antoine Wiels

2024: 2  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    14.350 € 2023: 6  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    15.875 €13,8 45.625 €
15.01 Nantes 1 18,2 3000B 21.000 2,0 A. Wiels Joella Bella, Java De Langeron, Josepha C
04.01 Vincennes 3 16,0 2700B 35.000 6,5 A. Wiels Jade Winner, Joke De Chenu, Joella Bella
11.12 Nantes 1 15,8 3025B 13.000 2,2 A. Wiels Joella Bella, Janis Show, Joker De Vouede
20.11 Nantes 2 15,3 3025B 13.000 2,1 O. Raffin Joyeux De L'inam, Joella Bella, Joker Castil
12.11 Nantes 4 16,7 2275B 13.000 3,3 O. Raffin Joy Of Life, Juhellet, Jaouen

7B

ML: 21,0

Jusquine Fouteau
5j. b hors S (Uraki Des Sarts - Risalde Foutea

Trainer: Andre Dreux
Besitzer: A. Dreux
Züchter: M. André Dreux

Charles Dreux

2023: 14  Starts - 2  Siege - 3  Plätze    36.060 € 2022: 3  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    10.000 €13,1 46.060 €
20.12 Vincennes 4 13,1 2100A 35.000 9,3 Ch. Dreux Joligirl Beaufour, Julia Quesnot, Jakarta De 
04.12 Vincennes 5 15,0 2100A 35.000 7,4 Ch. Dreux Jurella, Jarfalla Quick, Johanna Jobyna
09.11 Laval 2 15,9 2850B 21.000 5,4 A. Dreux Jet Girl, Jusquine Fouteau, Janick Du Vivier
07.10 Laval 1 15,9 2850B 21.000 22,0 A. Dreux Jusquine Fouteau, J'y Pense, Joligirl Beaufo
18.08 Cabourg 4 14,6 2725A 22.000 17,0 A. Dreux Jeedaya Du Vivier, June D'Erable, Jet Socie

8B

ML: 10,0

Jina Fouteau
5j. al S (Seduisant Fouteau - Bina Des Vaucha

Trainer: Andre Dreux
Besitzer: A. Dreux
Züchter: M. André Dreux

Eric Raffin

2023: 14  Starts - 1  Sieg - 6  Plätze    33.970 € 2022: 3  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    12.550 €12,6 46.520 €
21.12 Cabourg 1 14,4 2725A 22.000 2,5 S. Ernault Jina Fouteau, Jacinthe Du Boiron, Joyce D'
10.12 Vincennes 3 12,6 2100A 35.000 2,4 E. Raffin Julia Quesnot, Java De Langeron, Jina Fout
14.11 Vincennes 7 13,0 2100A 35.000 18,0 Ch. Dreux Jalna Girl, Jade Haufor, Jazzie De Berles
22.10 Reims 2 15,1 2550B 21.000 12,0 A. Dreux Jacinthe Du Boiron, Jina Fouteau, Jakarta
01.10 Cholet 3 15,2 2825B 16.500 16,0 A. Dreux Jalenza Du Bocage, Jean No Du Margas, Ji

9
ML: 11,0

Jeremice Merite
5j. b hors S (Brillantissime - Sarabole Merite)

Trainer: Marc Sassier
Besitzer: Ecurie Jyr
Züchter: Ecurie De La Merite

Benjamin Rochard

2024: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2023: 13  Starts - 1  Sieg - 6  Plätze    36.250 €13,2 46.630 €
07.01 Vincennes 9 15,1 2850B 40.000 39,0 Cedric Terry Joy To Gis, Joria Mesloise, Jungle Green
24.12 Vincennes 2 14,7 2700B 35.000 4,8 B. Rochard Japonica, Jeremice Merite, Jakira
27.11 Vincennes dis 2100A 35.000 29,0 B. Rochard Jalouz D'Oliverie, Jackpotina, Jaya Des Bro
31.10 Cabourg 9 16,2 2775B 25.000 113,0 P. Beasse Jane Cash, Jalisca Des Ambres, Jade Thori
26.07 Enghien 9 14,4 2150A 40.000 8,9 B. Rochard Jamaica Brown, Junon De Lou, Joie D'Amo

10A

ML: 53,0

Jet Set
5j. b hors S (Prodigious - Celebrissima)

Trainer: Etienne Dubois
Besitzer: Etienne Dubois
Züchter: M. Jean-Philippe Dubois

Jean-Michel Bazire

2024: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    800 € 2023: 13  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    33.790 €13,4 48.250 €
07.01 Vincennes 6 15,0 2850B 40.000 11,0 A. Abrivard Joy To Gis, Joria Mesloise, Jungle Green
01.12 Vincennes 5 15,1 2850B 40.000 7,0 A. Abrivard Juvenia Bella, Jamaica Brown, Jesta Buisso
19.11 Vincennes 3 15,8 2850B 35.000 7,2 A. Abrivard Jolie Gravure, Joy To Gis, Jet Set
17.10 Vincennes 7 13,4 2100A 40.000 13,0 Etienne Dubois Jade Major, Jezabel Jenilou, Jutonniere
29.09 Vincennes 9 14,6 2700B 40.000 42,0 Etienne Dubois Jade D'Amour, Joy Du Rif, Jouvence D'Avril

11
ML: 26,0

Jet Society
5j. al S (Prodigious - Simplicity)

Trainer: Yannick Desmet
Besitzer: Y. Desmet
Züchter: M. Jean-Philippe Dubois

Gabriele Gelormini

2024: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    8.750 € 2023: 16  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    19.380 €12,8 48.280 €
16.01 Vincennes 2 14,4 2700B 35.000 9,3 G. Gelormini Jalousie Maza, Jet Society, Jet Set Du Bella
12.12 Vincennes 10 21,0 2850B 35.000 11,0 F. Nivard Jeunesse Eternelle, Jade D'Erable, Jazzie D
23.11 Graignes 1 15,5 2725A 20.000 5,8 Y. Lebourgeois Jet Society, Jordanie Du Vivier, Jadeska
14.11 Vincennes 5 12,8 2100A 35.000 38,0 M. Abrivard Jalna Girl, Jade Haufor, Jazzie De Berles
18.08 Cabourg 3 14,6 2725A 22.000 7,2 Y. Lebourgeois Jeedaya Du Vivier, June D'Erable, Jet Socie

12
ML: 15,0

Jarfalla Quick
5j. b hors S (Unique Quick - Upsala Quick)

Trainer: Romain Derieux
Besitzer: Ecurie Quick Star
Züchter: Ecurie Quick Star

Romain Derieux

2024: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2023: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    8.750 €14,4 49.510 €
05.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer dis 2925B 26.000 3,1 R. Derieux Jitane Vallee, Jasonia Danica, Joyeuse Mab
04.12 Vincennes 2 14,4 2100A 35.000 8,2 R. Derieux Jurella, Jarfalla Quick, Johanna Jobyna
21.10 Vincennes 10 18,9 2700B 61.000 26,0 B. Rochard Jolie Cottie, Jeannette Priory, Joconde De C
14.08 Enghien dis 2875B 51.000 13,0 F. Ouvrie Joyce, Jenny De Joudes, Just For Life
18.06 Enghien 2 15,1 2150A 51.000 7,9 B. Rochard Jiletty Griff, Jarfalla Quick, Jakarta Galaa
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2700 m
40.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix Du Lion D'Angers
Rennpreis: 40.000 € (18.000 10.000 5.600 3.200 2.000 800 400)
Breed 1 Class D 40.000. - harnessed, females. - metres 2.700 (G. P.) 18.000, 10.000, 5.600, 3.200, 2.000, 800, 400. Years For mar ( 
puddle) of 5 (J), not having won 50.000. 

13
ML: 55,0

Java D'Anama
5j. b hors S (Vanishing Point - Almeria D'Anam

Trainer: Jerome Dubreil
Besitzer: Ecurie La Charmeliere
Züchter: Ecurie La Charmeliere

Anthony Barrier

2023: 11  Starts - 2  Siege - 0  Plätze    33.340 € 2022: 8  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    16.550 €14,8 49.890 €
28.12 Bordeaux-Le Bou U 15,5 2550A 23.000 91,0 S.E. Pasquier Jaguar Djob, Joy Des Champs, Jolivert Du 
13.11 Vincennes dis 2700B 40.000 5,1 F. Gence Jezabel Jenilou, June D'Erable, Jirellita
23.10 Les Sables D'Olo dis 2750B 30.000 5,6 A. Barrier Jarida Gema, Judicieuse, Jade Heriniere
01.10 Cordemais 11 15,8 2825B 24.000 82,0 J. Dubreil Jim D'Alouette, Jonquille De Meat, Jalousie 
08.09 Les Sables D'Olo 7 16,3 2775B 30.000 29,0 F. Gence Jim D'Alouette, Judicieux, Jamaica

Wettstar - Tipp:Jade Winner (4) - Joella Bella (6) - Jarfalla Quick (12) - Jet Set (10)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


